Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses December 2022

Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere

Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Business Development

Business Development

23-Dec-22
26-Dec-22
26-Dec-22
28-Dec-22
29-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
7-Dec-22

5-Dec-22

23-Dec-22
26-Dec-22
26-Dec-22
28-Dec-22
29-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
7-Dec-22

5-Dec-22

World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre
World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre
World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre
World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre
World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre
World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre
JUNOs Site Visit

JUNOs Site Visit

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Hosting
Hosting
Hosting
Hosting
Hosting
Hosting
Transportation
Meals

277.88
309.20
583.92
469.33
508.97
346.06

18.33
185.90



	Staff

