## **Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses December 2022**

Name	Reason	<b>Start Date</b>	<b>End Date</b>	Description	Destination	<b>Expense Type</b>	<b>Net Amount</b>
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	23-Dec-22	23-Dec-22	World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	277.88
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	26-Dec-22	26-Dec-22	World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	309.20
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	26-Dec-22	26-Dec-22	World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	583.92
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	28-Dec-22	28-Dec-22	World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	469.33
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	29-Dec-22	29-Dec-22	World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	508.97
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-22	World Juniors at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	346.06
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	7-Dec-22	7-Dec-22	JUNOs Site Visit	Halifax	Transportation	18.33
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	5-Dec-22	5-Dec-22	JUNOs Site Visit	Halifax	Meals	185.90
						Total	2,699.59